N° INSC
1433835
1434047
1425656
1434073
1434290
1421263
1431103
1434072
1420525
1426505
1433917
1423481
1429749
1424028
1433622
1434572
1426248
1422980
1433006
1425079
1432384
1434548
1429871
1421305
1433263
1432787
1431396
1433610
1432692
1426516
1426778
1433384
1433465
1422339
1426821
1434080
1426366
1433541
1433649
1426501
1433816
1430259
1433920
1433339

Concurso Publico - 001/2019
Lista final das inscricbes

HOMOLOGA(;AO DAS ISCRIQC)ES
Salete/SC - Prova tedrica

Fiscal de Vigilancia Sanitaria
CANDIDATO

Adriana Loterio
Alexandre Salvador
Aline Capstrano
Aline Machado
Ana Lucia Martins Dos Santos
Ana Maria Vonboemmel
Andreas Hense Jungklaus
Andreia Dias
Andressa Liara Wachholz
Bruna Gabriela Pedro
Bruno De Lima Leineker
Cesar Demori
Cintia Mondini
Cristiano Mendes Da Silva
Daniel Rudolf Mathias
Daniela Carvalho
Deivid Alexandre Ronque
Diego Uliano
Edison Seihiti Kussaba
Edmar Dionizio
Everaldo De Souza
Francine Hoffmann
Francisco Alves
Gabriela Alves Schneider
Gicele Cristina Prange
Gislaine Luzia Maximiano
Gleici Selinger
Greyce Kelli Da Cruz
Guilherme Augusto Rohden
leda Miranda Lunelli De Campos
Igor De Jesus Moraes
Isabel Solange Orlandi
Jancieli Frainer
Jessica Acacia Manarin Schimieguel
Jessica Larissa Ribeiro
Joao Marcos De Brito
Josiani Marcilho
Jucelia Borghesan Kniess
Juliano Cava
Jusara Felizari Harbs
Lucas Pinheiro
Luciana Stolf
Luciano Michels
Lucio Antonio Rodrigues



1428873
1430442
1428946
1433553
1425164
1425967
1423981
1425746
1427225
1426050
1434486
1434510
1434583
1427239
1433289
1434344
1433970
1433885
1433919
1424069
1432760
1433950
1424067
1421414
1431115
1434584
1434359
1432726

N° INSC
1434233
1434212
1421151
1422435
1426261
1421528
1424057
1430174
1426088
1429539
1425688
1427289
1424431
1433647
1431994
1421198
1434202

Concurso Publico - 001/2019
Lista final das inscricbes

HOMOLOGAGAO DAS ISCRICOES

Magno Silas Barcelos

Maiara Da Silva

Maite Leontina Proencio

Maria Pereira

Marlene Schmidt Schlickmann
Micheli Remeniuk

Micheli Tais Wagner

Monisa Mayara Klippel Marques
Nadia Kulkamp

Nautilio Rosa Filho

Nilceia Aparecida Santos

Noeli Demetrio

Odete Aparecida Guski Floriano
Odirlei Alegri

Patricia Bageston

Patricia Detoni De Jesus Felczak
Raquel Steiner Furlani

Ricardo Kniess

Robson Ribeiro Da Silva
Rosana Menestrina Lenzi
Rosimeri Martins

Sandy Daielle Franca

Sergio Joao Kustner

Simoni Rogalewski Nogueira
Tateane De Oliveira

Tatiane Tenfen

Valdete Terezinha Guski
Verenice Kniess Do Amaral

Fisioterapeuta
CANDIDATO

Adriana Simas

Aline Birolli Goncalves
Amanda Bassualdo Martinez
Amanda Cortina Gomes Muniz
Ana Claudia Lisboa

Bruno Da Silva Borges
Carlos Tadeu Onorato Junior
Daniela Schveizer Ochoa
Gabriela Martins Holstein
Gabriela Rosa Alves
Handressa Dos Santos
Jessica Do Rocio Kappel
Joanna Maschio

Lucas Laurindo

Lucia Dagmar Rupp

Luciana Machado Landmann
Maikon Dall Bello Dal Ponte



Concurso Publico - 001/2019
Lista final das inscricbes

HOMOLOGAGAO DAS ISCRICOES

1434203 Marcelo Hasselmann Bednarzuk
1424593 Mariane Raziel De Almeida Rogalewski
1434154 Paloma Christine Dos Santos

1421089 |Patricia Rosane Kloch

1425817 |Renan Maciel Ferreira Lima

1424798 Taise Tomio

1427426 [Tatiane Schlichting

1433390 Tell Kussaba

1425456 Thariny Clauberg

Fonoaudi6logo
N° INSC CANDIDATO

1426429 Camila Cunha

1421051 Grasiela Maria Luza

1429691 Jessica Dos Santos Rodrigues De Alencar
1431650 Josemara Do Carmo Silva Piardi

1426810 Larissa Goncalves Turcatto

1433578 |Leticia Mafra De Araujo

1433194 LILIAN ROSE DE SOUZA DELGADO
1423581 Luciana Pasqualini

1428341 Maria Edileia Ribeiro Da Silva

1423069 Nagdila Thalita Dos Santos

Nutricionista
N° INSC CANDIDATO

1431379 Ana Raissa Orloski

1426275 |Carla Alessandra Schiemer
1434593 Carla Scaratti Porazzi

1421235 Gabriella Muniz

1433515 |Gislaine Rodrigues De Oliveira
1425933 Jersica Busnello

1421903 Juliana Tenfen

1422805 Karina Alves

1433509 Ketlyn Christyn Ramos Hennich
1425122 |Patricia Pan De Matos

Operador de Maquinas
N° INSC CANDIDATO

1431651 Adilson Oliveira
1428832 |Aldo Cipriani
1426471 |Altair Marangoni
1433997 (Cristiano Ignaczuk
1427619 (Cristiano Nunes
1433583 |Diogo Pandini
1423274 |Eduardo Voss
1425353 [Fernando Alves
1433514 Geovane Dos Santos
1421521 [Hitallo Thiago Rafael De Souza
1434264 |lvo Lourenco



Concurso Publico - 001/2019
Lista final das inscricbes

HOMOLOGAGCAO DAS ISCRICOES

1434334

Joao Ricardo Barcello

1433538

Joel Da Silva

1433336

Leandro Werling

1429641

Lucas Fuchter

1422761

Marcelo Favarin

1433828

Nilton Pedro Silveira

1426331

Odair Correa

1433161

Paulo Eduardo Warmeling

1433131

Rafael Torquato Estacio

1434542

Rangel Dos Santos

1433952 |Rodrigo Bez Fontana
1433638 |Rodrigo Locks
1422488 Silvio Belli
1428941 Silvio De Jesus
Pedreiro
N° INSC CANDIDATO
1434037 Ademir Weber

1433941

Aleir Carara

1426463

Ambrosio Schmoeller

1424856

Antonio Marcos Pereira

1421568

Aparecido Jorge Rodrigues

1426078

Daividy Junior De Borba

1432251

Dorvalino De Liz

1433643

Jardel Fernandes De Assis

1434315

Jonas Vieira Da Rosa

1428136

Jose Paulo De Liz

1434054

Mailson Buss

1434188

Marcio Lima

1423791

Moacir Barcelos

1434090

Nelson De Jesus

1427826

Neri Jose Veber

1430093

Paulo Angelo

1433981

Roselito Milhiorini

1427694

Sidinei Long

1431055

Valentin Alves

1434148

Zelio Tiburski




